O 0O~ OO Lo b

50

10 =

L U L b G L

0= ON O e GO

O
OO oo

01

pul

O
(%]

ORDINANCE NO.

An ordinance amending
July 22,
a Budget of Revenues to finance
Capital Improvement Program for

BE IT ORDAINED by the
No. 1963 as amended on July 22,
ordinance establishing a Budget

Budget and the Capital Improveme

Page 2, Line 41: Add

Private Donations

Page 2, Line 48: Dele
2,282,670

Page 2, Line 06: Dele
114,714.

Page 2, Line 08: Dele
230,273

Page 2, Line 72: Dele

14,351,317.

ADOPTED this

DELIVERED
j*Q"?‘f;// /,lll/(5 ey LM (
‘o the Hayor
H\ECLﬂﬂﬁ)

;3 the iia i
hlux&L {»(XKTQ ?wdEK
arbara Manteris Penton

Clerk of the Council

1986 and on December 16,

24th day oi>March,

\

Introduced February 24, 1987 by
Councilman Washington, seconded by
Councilman Callahan (both by request)

Item No. 87-02-1132

2072

Ordinance No. 1963 as amended on
1986, an ordinance establishing
the Operating Budget and the

the Fiscal Year 1986-87.

S1idell City Council that Ordinance
1986 and on December 16, 10806, an

of Revenues to finance the Operating
nt Program for the Fiscal Year 1986-

te "34,500" and replace with

te "5,237,204"

and replace with

te "2.430,158" and replace with
ce "12,656,371" and replace with

te "7,803,6605"

and replace with

87, is hereby amended as follows:

Page 1, Line 58: Dele
47.,500.

Page L, Line 70: Dele
5,250,204

Page 2, Line 14: Dele
2320165

Page 2, Line 22: Dele
2.740.3571.

Page 2, Line 25: Dele
7,083,605,

the following language:

$  S00,000

te "1,482,670" and replace with
te "204,714" and replace with
te 1320,273"

and replace with

te "13,538,317" and replace with

\

Lionel J
Councilma
President of the Council

Moooze V- L

Alvin D. Singletary
Acting Mayor

\ashingggg”-ﬁ
District A



